130 Wat t  Desk top  Swi tch ing  Power  Adapters S P U 1 3 0  s e r i e s
ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
7.7”W  x 3.46”L x2.0”H
Universal 85-265VAC Input
3.3 to 48 VDC Outputs
Regulated, Single & Dual Outputs
3000V Isolation
IEC320-C14 Input Inlet
Model Number	 Output VDC	 Output Amps	 Min Load	 Regulation	 Output Power (max)	 Output Connector
SINGLE OUTPUT
SPU130-101(M)	 3.3	 27.27	 0A	 7%	 90W	 8 Pin DIN
SPU130-102(M)	 5	 23	 0A	 7%	 115W	 8 Pin DIN
SPU130-103(M)	 6	 21.6	 0A	 5%	 130W	 8 Pin DIN
SPU130-104(M)	 10	 13	 0A	 5%	 130W	 5 Pin DIN
SPU130-105(M)	 12	 10.8	 0A	 5%	 130W	 5 Pin DIN
SPU130-106(M)	 15	 8.66	 0A	 5%	 130W	 5 Pin DIN
SPU130-107(M)	 18	 7.22	 0A	 5%	 130W	 5 Pin DIN
SPU130-108(M)	 24	 5.41	 0A	 5%	 130W	 5 Pin DIN
SPU130-109(M)	 30	 4.33	 0A	 3%	 130W	 2.1mm Coax
SPU130-110(M)	 36	 3.61	 0A	 3%	 130W	 2.1mm Coax
SPU130-111(M)	 48	 2.7	 0A	 3%	 130W	 2.1mm Coax
DUAL OUTPUT
SPU130-200(M)	 3.3/12	 20/2 max.	 4/0A	 7/5% max.	 90W	 8 Pin DIN
SPU130-201(M)	 5/12	 20/2 max.	 4/0A	 7/5% max.	 120W	 8 Pin DIN
SPU130-202(M)	 5/15	 20/2 max.	 4/0A	 7/5% max.	 120W	 8 Pin DIN
SPU130-203(M)	 5/24	 20/2 max.	 4/0A	 7/5% max.	 120W	 8 Pin DIN
Note: “(M)” Denotes that there is a Mounting Plate option available for the SPU130 family of products. To order an SPU130 product with the optional Mounting
          Plate, simply add an “M” to the end of the standard Part Number. For example SPU130-101M.
130 Wat t  Desk top  Swi tch ing  Power  Adapters S P U 1 3 0  s e r i e s